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(percentages may not add up to 100% due to rounding)

Q. 1. Would you say that the Village of Wilmette is going in the right direction, or has it gotten
off onto the wrong track?

67.8% Right direction

15.3  Wrong track

4.4  Mixed/both (volunteered)
12.5 Unsure/no answer

Turning to a specific topic...

Q. 2. As you may or may not know, the minimum wage established by the State of Illinois that
businesses in the Village of Wilmette are required to pay employees is $8.25 per hour. Do you
think that this amount is too high, generally pretty fair or too low?

2.6% Too high

27.1  Pretty fair

65.7 Too low

4.6 Unsure/no answer

Q. 3. How much news and information have you heard, read or seen about a minimum wage
ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which raised the minimum wage, so that it will
gradually go up to $13 per hour by the year 2020? Have you heard, read or seen a lot of news
and information about it, some news and information or nothing at all?

18.8% A lot

56.1 Some

23.7 Nothing

1.4 Unsure/no answer

Q. 4. The Cook County ordinance requires local businesses to increase the minimum wage for
most employees except those in businesses with less than 4 employees, teens under age 18,
trainees during their first 90 days, and independent contractors. In general, do you think that the
Village of Wilmette should or should not follow the Cook County Minimum Wage Ordinance?

66.4% Should follow
26.7  Should not
6.9 Unsure/no answer

Q. 5. How much news and information have you heard, read or seen about a new paid sick leave
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ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which requires businesses to provide most employees
with up to 40 hours of paid sick leave each year? Have you heard, read or seen a lot of news and
information about it, some news and information or nothing at all?

12.4% A lot

32.7 Some
54.2  Nothing
7 Unsure/no answer

Q. 6. In general, do you think the Village of Wilmette should or should not follow the Cook
County Ordinance requiring local businesses to provide paid sick leave annually to most
employees?

67%  Should follow
24.6  Should not
8.4 Unsure/no answer

Q. 7. Were you aware that the Wilmette Village Board voted to exempt local businesses from
Cook County’s minimum wage and paid sick leave ordinances?

44.8% Yes, aware
54.4  No, not aware
.8 Unsure/no answer

Q. 8. Does knowing that the Village has chosen not to follow the Cook County ordinances, so
businesses in Wilmette are not required to increase the minimum wage or offer paid sick leave to
employees, make your opinion of the Village of Wilmette more favorable, less favorable or does
it not affect your views?

15.2% More favorable
44.4  Less favorable
36.5 No effect

3.9 Unsure/no answer

(ROTATED NEXT 2 QUESTIONS)

Q. 9. Since research shows that restaurant prices tend to increase following a raise in the
minimum wage, would you be more or less likely to patronize Wilmette restaurants if the
minimum wage is increased or does it have no effect on your decision?

10.3% More likely

12.3  Less likely

74.5 No effect

2.9 Unsure/no answer

Q. 10. Since research shows that, in order to avoid losing wages, nearly half of food service



employees who are ill come to work sick if they don’t have paid sick leave, would you be more or
less likely to patronize Wilmette restaurants if local restaurants provide paid sick leave or does it
have no effect on your decision?

32.3% More likely

8.4  Less likely

55.6 No effect

3.7 Unsure/no answer

Finally, I have a few short questions for statistical purposes...

Q. 11. I would like to read you a list of age groups. Please stop me when | get to the one you are
in.

30.7% 18 to 44

36.4 45to 64
31.9 65 and older
1 Unsure/no answer

Q. 12. Do you have any children under 18 years of age in your household?

42.7% Yes
55.5 No
1.7 Unsure/no answer

Gender:

47.2% Male
52.8 Female



Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 1. Would you say that | Right direction 69.7% 66.1% 70.7% 65.6% 66.4% 100.0% 67.8%
;hoem\g"i'ﬁ%ﬁe";g't'meﬁe 'S ["Wrong track 13.6% 16.8% 10.2% 18.1% 17.5% 0% 15.3%
direction, or has |t gotten MlXed/bOth 4.70/0 4.20/0 2.40/0 8.20/0 2.20/0 .OO/O 4.40/0
off onto the wrong track? | DK/NA 12.0% 12.9% 16.7% 8.0% 14.0% 0% 12.5%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 1. Would you say that | Right direction 74.1% 62.6% 80.0% 67.2% 75.7% 67.8%
;hoem\g"i'ﬁ%ﬁe";g't'meﬁe 'S ["Wrong track 11.9% 18.4% 0% 15.4% 14.6% 15.3%
direction, or has |t gotten MIXed/bOth 5.30/0 3.30/0 2000/0 4.80/0 .OO/O 4.40/0
off onto the wrong track? | DK/NA 8.8% 15.8% 0% 12.7% 9.7% 12.5%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 2. Do you think that | Too high 4.0% 1.3% 3.2% 3.4% 1.1% 0% 2.6%
this amount is too high, | Pretty fair 33.1% 21.8% 28.0% 29.9% 21.8% 66.7% 27.1%
generally pretty fairor 73575y 56.8% 73.7% 61.8% 64.7% 71.6% 33.3% 65.7%
too low?
DK/NA 6.1% 3.2% 7.0% 1.9% 5.5% 0% 4.6%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 2. Do you think that Too high 3.6% 1.9% .0% 2.8% .0% 2.6%
this amount is too high, | Pretty fair 30.5% 24.2% 40.0% 25.8% 43.8% 27.1%
generally pretty fair or - 5556w 62.8% 68.7% 40.0% 66.4% 56.2% 65.7%
too low?
DK/NA 3.1% 5.3% 20.0% 4.9% .0% 4.6%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 3. How much news A lot
and information have 21.2% 16.6% 22.3% 21.6% 12.9% .0% 18.8%
you heard, read or
seen about a minimum | Some
wage ordinance that 52.8% 59.0% 50.0% 65.1% 51.3% 66.7% 56.1%
Cook County has Nothim
4 . ,
- wace. s ° 23.7% 23.7% 25.3% 12.4% 34.7% 33.3% 23.7%
that it will gradually go
DK/NA
fhpet§e$a1r328%r?‘°“r by 2.3% 7% 2.4% 1.0% 1.1% 0% 1.4%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 3. How much news A lot
and information have 24.8% 14.2% 20.0% 19.6% 8.5% 18.8%
you heard, read or
seen about a minimum | Some
wage ordinance that 56.5% 55.6% 60.0% 55.4% 64.6% 56.1%
Cook County has Noth
t hich rai otning
- wace. c0 17.9% 28.2% 20.0% 23.4% 26.9% 23.7%
that it will gradually go
DK/NA
;Jhpet;’ez 1 e pour by 8% 2.0% 0% 1.6% 0% 1.4%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Q. 3. How much news and information have you
heard, read or seen about a minimum wage
ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which
Q. 2. Do you think that this amount is too high, raised the minimum wage, so that it will gradually go Table
generally pretty fair or too low? up to $13 per hour by the year 20207 Total
Too high Pretty fair Too low DK/NA A lot Some Nothing DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Qs t'ﬁagtfﬁgr\a}:h:geygf” Should follow 0% 31.8% 86.3% 23.8% 60.9% 66.7% 69.6% 75.8% 66.4%
Wilmette should or Should not
should not follow the 86.5% 62.3% 7.9% 52.0% 35.7% 28.2% 17.6% .0% 26.7%
Cook County Minimum [ Dk/NA
Wage Ordinance? 13.5% 5.9% 5.8% 242% 3.3% 5.1% 12.8% 24.2% 6.9%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 4. In general, do you | Should follow
think that the Village of 59.4% 72.7% 67.2% 63.9% 68.6% 66.7% 66.4%
Wilmette should or Should not
should not follow the 35.5% 18.8% 29.3% 31.7% 18.3% 33.3% 26.7%
Cook County Minimum [ DK/NA
Wage Ordinance? 5.10/0 8.40/0 3.50/0 4.40/0 1310/0 .OO/O 6.90/0
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Qe a?etﬁirﬁ!hsgeyﬁﬁ Should follow 65.5% 68.0% 40.0% 66.5% 65.3% 66.4%
Wilmette should or
shoud ret folow the | o et 316% | 225% | 40.0% 26.5% 298% | 26.7%
Cook County Minimum [ pk/NA
Wage Ordinance? 2.80/0 9.50/0 2000/0 7.00/0 4.90/0 6.90/0
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 5. How much news A lot
and information have 15.4% 9.7% 15.6% 17.2% 4.4% .0% 12.4%
you heard, read or seen
about a new paid sick Some
leave ordinance that 29.5% 35.5% 27.7% 37.8% 31.7% 33.3% 32.7%
Cook County has Noth
t hich i otning
‘;Sgﬁ]:gse"; o pgﬁiﬂfs 54.4% 54.1% 56.7% 45.1% 61.8% 66.7% 54.2%
most employees with up
i DK/NA
oo oy o7 by sick 7% 7% 0% 0% 2.2% 0% %
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 5. How much news A lot
and information have 19.0% 7.1% 20.0% 12.4% 12.3% 12.4%
you heard, read or seen
about a new paid sick Some
leave ordinance that 36.9% 29.8% 20.0% 33.6% 21.1% 32.7%
Cook County has Noth
t hich i otning
‘;Sgﬁ]:gse"; o pgﬁiﬂfs 44.1% 61.8% 60.0% 53.2% 66.6% 54.2%
most employees with up
i DK/NA
ooy o7 by sick 0% 1.3% 0% 8% 0% %
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Q. 5. How much news and information have you
heard, read or seen about a new paid sick leave
ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which
requires businesses to provide most employees with Table
up to 40 hours of paid sick leave each year? Total
A lot Some Nothing DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 6. In general, do you Should follow
think the Village of 43.5% 70.1% 71.3% .0% 67.0%
Wilmette should or
should not follow the Should not
Cook County Ordinance 54.2% 24.6% 16.9% 100.0% 24.6%
requiring local
businesses to provide DK/NA
paid sick leave annually 2.2% 5.3% 11.8% 0% 8.4%
to most employees?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 6. In general, do you Should follow
think the Village of 59.6% 73.6% 72.6% 59.2% 70.5% 66.7% 67.0%
Wilmette should or
should not follow the Should not
Cook County Ordinance 33.2% 16.9% 23.7% 32.4% 16.4% 33.3% 24.6%
requiring local
businesses to provide DK/NA
paid sick leave annually 7.2% 9.5% 3.8% 8.4% 13.1% 0% 8.4%
to most employees?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 6. In general, do you Should follow
think the Village of 66.8% 67.3% 60.0% 67.0% 66.3% 67.0%
Wilmette should or
should not follow the Should not
Cook County Ordinance 28.5% 21.1% 40.0% 24.6% 24.9% 24.6%
requiring local
businesses to provide DK/NA
paid sick leave annually 4.7% 11.5% 0% 8.4% 8.7% 8.4%
to most employees?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Q. 3. How much news and information have you Q. 5. How much news and information have you
heard, read or seen about a minimum wage heard, read or seen about a new paid sick leave
ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which ordinance that Cook County has adopted, which
raised the minimum wage, so that it will gradually go | requires businesses to provide most employees with Table
up to $13 per hour by the year 2020? up to 40 hours of paid sick leave each year? Total
A lot Some Nothing DK/NA A lot Some Nothing DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 7. Were you aware Yes, aware
that the Wilmette Village 80.3% 46.1% 14.8% 24.2% 84.8% 67.9% 22.3% .0% 44.8%
Board voted to exempt No ol aware
local businesses from ’ 19.7% 52.6% 85.2% 75.8% 15.2% 32.1% 76.9% 50.0% 54.4%
Cook County's minimum
wage and paid sick DK/NA
leave ordinances? .0% 1.4% .0% .0% .0% .0% .8% 50.0% .8%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
MINIMUM WAGE & PAID SICK LEAVE STUDY www.FallonResearch.com
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Q. 6. In general, do you think the
Village of Wilmette should or should
Q. 4. In general, do you think that the not follow the Cook County Ordinance
Village of Wilmette should or should requiring local businesses to provide
not follow the Cook County Minimum paid sick leave annually to most Table
Wage Ordinance? employees? Total
Should Should
follow Should not DK/NA follow Should not DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 7. Were you aware Yes, aware
that the Wilmette Village 44.9% 51.0% 19.3% 42.6% 57.1% 26.5% 44.8%
Board vo.ted to exempt No, not aware
local businesses from 55.1% 47.7% 74.7% 57.4% 41.5% 68.6% 54.4%
Cook County's minimum
wage and paid sick DK/NA
leave ordinances? 0% 1.3% 6.0% 0% 1.4% 4.9% 8%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 7. Were you aware Yes, aware
that the Wilmette Village 42.4% 46.9% 45.7% 56.1% 31.4% 33.3% 44 8%
Board vo.ted to exempt No, not aware
local businesses from 56.0% 53.1% 53.0% 43.9% 67.5% 66.7% 54.4%
Cook County's minimum
wage and paid sick DK/NA
leave ordinances? 1.6% 0% 1.3% 0% 1.1% 0% 8%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 7. Were you aware Yes, aware o o o o o o
that the Wilmette Village 56.7% 35.8% 40.0% 46.3% 24.7% 44.8%
Board vo.ted to exempt No, not aware
local businesses from 43.3% 62.8% 60.0% 52.8% 75.3% 54.4%
Cook County's minimum
wage and paid sick DK/NA
leave ordinances? .0% 1.4% .0% 8% .0% 8%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Q. 6. In general, do you think the
Village of Wilmette should or should
Q. 4. In general, do you think that the not follow the Cook County Ordinance
Village of Wilmette should or should requiring local businesses to provide
not follow the Cook County Minimum paid sick leave annually to most Table
Wage Ordinance? employees? Total
Should Should
follow Should not DK/NA follow Should not DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 8. Does knowing that | More favorable
the Village has chosen 3.3% 45.8% 10.2% 4.3% 48.8% 3.3% 15.2%
not to follow the Cook
County ordinances, so Less favorable
businesses in Wilmette 61.2% 10.3% 15.3% 60.6% 6.4% 27 1% 44.4%
are not required to
increase the minimum No effect
wage or offer paid sick 33.9% 40.0% 48.5% 32.1% 43.3% 52.2% 36.5%
leave to employees,
make your opinion of the [ pk/NA
Village of Wilmette 1.6% 3.9% 26.1% 3.1% 1.4% 17.4% 3.9%
more...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 8. Does knowing that | More favorable
the Village has chosen 20.9% 10.0% 11.6% 22.3% 10.9% .0% 15.2%
not to follow the Cook
County ordinances, so Less favorable
businesses in Wilmette 39.9% 48.5% 47.9% 42.9% 43.2% 33.3% 44.4%
are not required to
increase the minimum No effect
wage or offer paid sick 36.2% 36.9% 38.2% 32.8% 39.3% 33.3% 36.5%
leave to employees,
make your opinion of the [ pk/NA
Village of Wilmette 3.0% 4.6% 2.4% 1.9% 6.6% 33.3% 3.9%
more...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 8. Does knowing that | More favorable
the Village has chosen 16.4% 14.0% 20.0% 15.0% 17.2% 15.2%
not to follow the Cook
County ordinances, so Less favorable
businesses in Wilmette 47.1% 43.1% 20.0% 44.6% 42.8% 44.4%
are not required to
increase the minimum No effect
wage or offer paid sick 35.7% 37.1% 40.0% 36.3% 40.0% 36.5%
leave to employees,
make your opinion of the | pk/NA
Village of Wilmette .8% 5.8% 20.0% 4.2% 0% 3.9%
more...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
MINIMUM WAGE & PAID SICK LEAVE STUDY www.FallonResearch.com
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Q. 4. In general, do you think that the
Village of Wilmette should or should
not follow the Cook County Minimum Table
Wage Ordinance? Total
Should
follow Should not DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 9. Since research More likely
shows that restaurant 12.9% 5.4% 5.1% 10.3%
prices tend to increase
following a raise in the Less likely
minimum wage, would 4.5% 33.4% 5.1% 12.3%
you be more or less
likely to patronize No effect
Wilmette restaurants if 81.7% 56.3% 75.9% 74.5%
the minimum wage is
increased or does it DK/NA
have no effect on your 9% 4.9% 13.9% 2.9%
decision?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 9. Since research More likely
shows that restaurant 6.8% 13.6% 7.0% 14.1% 9.6% .0% 10.3%
prices tend to increase
following a raise in the Less likely
minimum wage, would 14.9% 9.9% 16.4% 15.1% 4.4% 33.3% 12.3%
you be more or less
likely to patronize No effect
Wilmette restaurants if 73.6% 75.3% 74.4% 68.5% 81.7% 66.7% 74.5%
the minimum wage is
increased or does it DK/NA
have no effect on your 4.7% 1.3% 2.1% 2.3% 4.4% .0% 2.9%
decision?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 9. Since research More likely
shows that restaurant 10.9% 10.3% .0% 10.5% 8.7% 10.3%
prices tend to increase
following a raise in the Less likely
minimum wage, would 14.1% 10.0% 40.0% 12.6% 7.7% 12.3%
you be more or less
likely to patronize No effect
Wilmette restaurants if 72.2% 76.7% 60.0% 74.1% 79.7% 74.5%
the minimum wage is
increased or does it DK/NA
have no effect on your 2.8% 3.0% .0% 2.8% 3.9% 2.9%
decision?
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Q. 6. In general, do you think the
Village of Wilmette should or should
not follow the Cook County Ordinance
requiring local businesses to provide
paid sick leave annually to most Table
employees? Total
Should
follow Should not DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 10. Since research More likely
shows that, in order to 43.1% 6.7% 20.8% 32.3%
avoid losing wages,
nearly half of food Less likely
service employees who 8.8% 6.4% 11.6% 8.4%
are ill come to work sick o ot
i ' i o effec
glmi:\?e” wj‘a’lﬁ 5231 44.7% 85.5% 55.2% 55.6%
be more or less likely to
patronize Wilmette PIONA 3.4% 1.4% 12.5% 3.7%
restaurants if local...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 t0 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 10. Since research More likely
shows that, in order to 23.1% 40.5% 35.2% 34.4% 28.2% .0% 32.3%
avoid losing wages, :
nearly half of food Less likely
service employees who 9.9% 71% 4.8% 9.6% 10.9% .0% 8.4%
are ill come to work sick o ot
if they don't have paid 0 etlec
sick leave, would you 62.8% 49.2% 57.8% 55.3% 52.4% 100.0% 55.6%
be more or less likely to
: : DK/NA
patronize Wilmette 4.2% 3.1% 2.1% 8% 8.5% 0% 3.7%
restaurants if local...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
Q. 10. Since research More likely
shows that, in order to 33.9% 32.0% .0% 33.1% 22.1% 32.3%
avoid losing wages, :
nearly half of food Less likely
service employees who 4.8% 10.9% 20.0% 8.8% 3.9% 8.4%
are ill come to work sick o ot
if th 'th i o ernec
IsickeI)é:\?en woard sgf 58.5% 52.7% 80.0% 54.2% 74.1% 55.6%
be more or less likely to
. ) DK/NA
patronize Wilmette 2.8% 4.4% 0% 3.9% 0% 3.7%
restaurants if local...
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

MINIMUM WAGE & PAID SICK LEAVE STUDY
Village of Wilmette, lllinois

4/11/2018 - 4/14/2018
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Adults 18 Years of Age or Older
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
AGE GROUP: HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
65 and Registered registered
18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
GENDER: Male 47.9% 53.2% 38.0% 100.0% 46.6% 46.0% 100.0% 46.2% 60.3% 47 2%
Female 52.1% 46.8% 62.0% .0% 53.4% 54.0% .0% 53.8% 39.7% 52.8%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
GENDER: HOUSEHOLD: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
Registered registered
Male Female Yes No DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
AGE 18 to 44 31.1% 30.3% 50.1% 16.7% .0% 30.5% 32.2% 30.7%
GROUP: 45 to 64 41.0% 32.2% 48.6% 26.9% 40.0% 35.1% 53.3% 36.4%
65 and older 25.7% 37.5% 1.3% 56.5% .0% 33.2% 14.6% 31.9%
DK/NA 2.2% .0% .0% .0% 60.0% 1.1% .0% 1.0%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: VOTING STATUS: Total
Not
65 and Registered registered
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA to vote to vote
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
CHILDREN UNDER | Yes 42.2% 43.2% 69.8% 57.1% 1.7% .0% 40.6% 70.8% 42.7%
18 WITHIN THE No 54.1% 56.8% 30.2% 41.0% 98.3% 0% 57.6% 29.2% 55.5%
HOUSEHOLD: DK/NA 3.7% 0% 0% 1.9% 0% | 100.0% 1.9% 0% 1.7%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
MINIMUM WAGE & PAID SICK LEAVE STUDY www.FallonResearch.com
Village of Wilmette, lllinois @PFallonResearch Page 14
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CHILDREN UNDER 18 WITHIN THE Table
GENDER: AGE GROUP: HOUSEHOLD: Total
65 and
Male Female 18 to 44 45 to 64 older DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col % Col %
VOTING STATUS: | Registered to vote 90.8% 94.6% 92.5% 89.5% 96.7% 100.0% 88.1% 96.2% 100.0% 92.8%
Not registered to vote 9.2% 5.4% 7.5% 10.5% 3.3% 0% 11.9% 3.8% 0% 7.2%
Table Total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
MINIMUM WAGE & PAID SICK LEAVE STUDY www.FallonResearch.com
Village of Wilmette, lllinois @PFallonResearch Page 15
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